OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12:3¢

P.O23/0cd
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRAGT ID CODE Page
‘ 1 of 2
2  AMEMOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |3, EFFECTIVE DATE [4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NQ, |5, FROJECT NQ, (!f sapplicabla)
D004 121072009 See Lines
G, ISSUED BY CODE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if ather than ttem 6) CDDEI
DOTMaritime Admiristration, WR Acgulsition -
201 Mission Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 84105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (Na., straaf, county, State and Zip Code} 8A, AMENMDMENT OF SDLICITATION NQ,
FATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLGC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
1320 Willow Pass Rd Ste 485 ‘ -
Concord. CA 84520-T940 ) 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

NO. DTMABCOSQ18 / PCS18WDEDD4

x 10B, DATED (SEE/TEM 13)
QODE o [FaGITY, CODE 1115/2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

I:l The abave numberad sollchation is amended a5 el forh 6 lem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Qers D is extended, D iz not oxtcnded,

Ciffers must acknawledge recalpl of thls amandment prior to the hour and date specilad In the solloitation or as amendad, by onc of the [llowing methoda:

=)

(8) By completing Homs & ard 15, and returning capies of the amendmenk: (b) By acknowladging recelpt of thiz amendment an cach copy of the otter
submitted; or [¢) By separate letwr or telegram which includes a reference to the salicitatlon and amendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECENVED AT THE FLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT GF QIFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIER MAY RESLILT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virlue of this amendmant you deslre to change an offer already submilled, such change may be made by tolegram ar
leticr, provided pach Lelegram or lattar makes rafarence to the salicitation prd this amendment, and |2 received prior to the opening hour and date speciiied.

12, ACCOLINTING AND APPFROFPRIATION DATA  (if required)
06- -X¥303-9- -33- -40GRO0-4100- -2545- -0633-0661-+ » »

13, THIS I'i'EM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
E MOBIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER MO, AS-DEHARII DL 14
CHECK ONE| A THIS CHANGE ORBER 15 135LIED PURSUANT TO: (Spocify authorily) THE GHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
L] THE CONTRACT OROER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

|—| B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/QRDER [3 MQDIFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such a3
changes in paying office, appropiation data, ate.) SET FORTH IM ITEM 14, PURSUANT T THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

|—| C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I3 ENTERED INTO FURSUANT TQ AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER {Gpccify type of modificalisn and authotity)
FAR 43,103(a} hilatera! Contract Modilication

Ed

E IMPORTANT: Confractor l:] is nat, i requirad Lo slgn this document and returm 1 copies to the issuing olfits,

14, DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIEICATION  (Omgenized by UGF soction hoadings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where foosible.)
DaObligats and Gloseout

The purpese of this madification Is 1o desbligate 516,609.98 s follows:
From: $90,000.00

By: -516,609.98
To; $73,380.02

All athar tarms and eondltlons remain unchanged,

The Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant ta FAR 4.804, Closoaut of contract fles, that all invices have been submiltad and pald. Further, by signing
I+ moditieatlon, the Ship Manager is providing 2 closing statement certilying campletlan of this order as requirad by FAR 4,804-5(a)(13).

Fanant as providan herain, all toems and conditions of the docwnent refsrenced in [ten BA of 304, 85 haretolors changad, mmains unchanged amd in full foss and sfect,

ﬁ\ éﬁntww% f}ﬁ ﬁwe ur/m lg ﬂ"Ta (#‘N E}{ ] 5 mﬁ% ;I‘;"FNTR:«%INGDFFICER type or print)

18C. DATE SIGNE 16B/United)Statas of Amotica _|16C. DATE SIGNED

S0 12/17/09
/2 _J 7 {Signature of Contracting Qfficar]

N 75401452 aurn k L7 ' " camdapn FORM 30 (REV. 10.83)
MEVIOUS EDITICN : Proscribed by GDA FAR {48 GER)
NLISABLE 23,243



patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
12/17/09


OEC-15-2009(TUE) 12: 32 P.Ozd/s024
Line Item Dogcumeant Numbar Title Page
Summary PCS18W06004/0004 PCS18W06004 Closeout 202

Total Funding: $73,390.02
FY= Fund BudgetCrg Sub Object Class  Sub Program CostOrg  Sub Projidob No. Sub  Reporting Category
Dlvislon Clezad FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line Item Delivary Date Unit of
Number  paeeription (5tart date to End date) Quantity lasue Unit Price Total Cost
CAPE GIRARDEAU '
DoObiigate and Close
PRWRSMOB026
oom Modifigatian Nu. 0004 10/31/2006 0.00 LOT 50.00 $0.00
{11110/2005 to 10/3172008)
Change In Description, Extended Dascription
‘The putpese of this modification ia to DeQbligate excess unused funds as below;

Ref Req No: PRWRSMOB026

0001AA  Modification No. 00D4 05/30/2008 0.00 £0.00 $0.00
Change Int Description, Extended Description:

Re! Reqg Na: PRWRSMOG026/0001

DOO1AR  Modification No. 0004 Closeout 09/30/2006 0.00 JOB ‘ # ﬁ.BCiD.BB) (516,600.98)
Chango In Description, Extended Descriptian, Funding, Unit Prico

Ref Ren No: PRWRSMOB026/0002

Funding Infarmaticon:
OB - -X303-9- -33- -40GRDO-4100- -2545- -0633
-0B61- - -
-16,609.98
Pravipus Total:  $90,000.00
Modification Total:  (316,609.95)
Grand Total: $73,390.02
{Includes Dlscounts}
SMACOTRACO/FOG






